z s ZIM SCHEDULE Operation Office

South America - Brazil

Check out our LineUp: Brazil, Vessel Schedule by Port | ZIM

Port and Terminal Vessel Name Voyage Arrival Date Haz Documentation Doc Cut Off Last Gate In OZ:rs‘Zitl)r‘
BRSUA - SUAPE PORT MSC ARICA 11 S SAM Thu 02/13/2025 Fri ©2/14/2025 12:00 Mon ©2/17/2025 12:00 Tue 02/18/2025 08:00 Tue ©2/18/2025 18:00 MSC
BRSUA - SUAPE PORT MSC ADONIS 28 S SAM Tue 02/18/2025 Fri ©2/07/2025 12:00 Mon ©2/10/2025 12:00 Tue 02/11/2025 08:00 Tue 02/11/2025 18:00 MSC
BRSUA - SUAPE PORT MSC ATHOS 37 S SAM Thu 02/27/2025 Fri ©2/21/2025 12:00 Mon ©2/24/2025 12:00 Tue 0©2/25/2025 08:00 Tue ©2/25/2025 18:00 MSC
BRSUA - SUAPE PORT MSC AGADIR 38 S SAM Thu 03/06/2025 Fri ©2/28/2025 12:00 Fri ©2/28/2025 12:00 Mon ©3/03/2025 08:00 Mon ©3/03/2025 18:00 MSC
BRSUA - SUAPE PORT MSC ALBANY 34 S SAM Thu 03/13/2025 Mon ©3/10/2025 12:00 Tue 03/11/2025 12:00 Wed 03/12/2025 08:00 Wed 03/12/2025 12:00 MSC
BRSUA - SUAPE PORT MSC SARA ELENA 4 S SAM Thu ©3/20/2025 Mon ©3/17/2025 12:00  Tue ©3/18/2025 12:00  Wed 03/19/2025 08:00  Wed 03/19/2025 12:00 MSsC
BRSUA - SUAPE PORT MSC DOMITILLE 13 S SAM Thu ©3/27/2025 Mon ©3/24/2025 12:00  Tue ©3/25/2025 12:00  Wed 03/26/2025 08:00  Wed 03/26/2025 12:00 MSsC
BRSUA - SUAPE PORT CORCOVADO 13 S SAM Thu 04/03/2025 Mon ©3/31/2025 12:00  Tue 04/01/2025 12:00  Wed 04/02/2025 08:00  Wed 04/02/2025 12:00 HLC

ZIM Schedule Generated On: 04/02/2025 14:41


https://www.zim.com/schedules/schedule-by-port?countrycode=BR&portcode=BRSNT&datefrom=today&weeksahead=12&direction=true
https://www.zim.com/schedules/schedule-by-port?countrycode=BR&portcode=BRSNT&datefrom=today&weeksahead=12&direction=true

